First Name: Middle Name( Last Name( Suffix: Organization(50)

Angie

Blevins

Coalition of Black Trade Unionists
McTigue & Colombo

Columbus Convention Center Parking
Franklin County Democratic Party
JVA Campaigns LLC

McTigue & Colombo

Eventbrite

Nationwide Parking Garage

McTigue & Colombo

First Watch Restaurant

American Childhood Cancer Organization
Danny's Deli

Raise The Money

Purpose(100)
Event Attendance
Legal Services
Parking
Contribution
Holiday Cards
Legal Services
Event Attendance
Parking

tuncheon

Legal Services
Meeting Expense
Contribution
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fee

Address(50) City(50)
PO Box 24293 Columbus
545 € Town St Columbus

52 E Nationwide Bivd Columbus
PO Box 77669 Columbus
240 N Sth St Suite 30 Columbus
545 E Town St Columbus

State: Zip Codet Check Date received

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

410 Townsend St, Ste San Francisc CA

285 N Front St Columbus
4448 Drailane Dr Hilliard
545 E Town St Columbus
496 S High St Columbus
PO Box 2023 Heath

37 W Broad St #50  Columbus
P.O. Box 26466 Little Rock

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
AR

43224
43215
43215
43207
43215
43215
94107
43215
43026
43215
43215
43056
43215
72221

1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/17/2017
1/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/12/2017
3/13/2017
3/15/2017
3/16/2017
3/17/2017
3/21/2017
3/28/2017
3/31/2017

Amount

$
$
$

330.00
100.00
5.00

$1,500.00

$

$
$
s
$
$
$
S
$
$

877.86
100.00
40.00
5.00
114.00
122.96
32.32
125.00
50.39
79.15

Event Date Schedule Code(318 or 31F}

318
318
318
318
318
318
31B
3iB



